ANAPONHZI0X APOMOX 2024 18400m

Rank By Gen. By Cat. . Gender BIB Country Finish 18.4km

1 1 1 40-49 ETON 18.4KM Male 127 GR 2TPATOX BIOAAKHX = OMAAA APOMEQN KIZZAMOY 1:18:17.610
2 2 2 40-49 ETON 18.4KM Male 115 GR IOANNIS THANASIOS - 1:22:49.564
3 3 1 16-39 ETON 18.4KM Male 136 GR BAXIAHX AHMHTPEAOX = 1:24:14.647
4 4 3 40-49 ETON 18.4KM Male 145 GR BAIEAHZ KOKOAAKHX - XOXAIOZ ZAYP 1:25:15.787
5 5 1 50-59 ETQON 18.4KM Male 132 GR EMMANOYHA NAKOYMAKHZ = 2AYX 1:26:52.284
6 6 2 16-39 ETON 18.4KM Male 134 GR XAPHZ I'PYTNAPHZ - 1:28:35.020
7 7 4 40-49 ETON 18.4KM Male 212 GR MIXAAHZ XPYXOXEPAKHX = OPIZONTAZ 1:28:49.510
8 8 2 50-59 ETON 18.4KM Male 172 GR IQANNHX ®OYNTOYAAKHZ - 1:29:21.727
9 9 3 50-59 ETQON 18.4KM Male 119 GR 2TYAIANOX AKPQTHPIANAKHZ = 2AYX 1:29:28.384
10 10 5 40-49 ETON 18.4KM Male 122 GR AHMHTPHX AMOZTOAAKHX - O.Y.KPHTHX 1:31:32.874
11 11 3 16-39 ETON 18.4KM Male 174 GR ANTQNHX NEPAIKAKHZ = LEVEL UP 1:31:46.704
12 12 6 40-49 ETON 18.4KM Male 188 GR OEOAQPOZ >OHNAPOAAKHZ - 1:31:52.227
13 13 4 50-59 ETQON 18.4KM Male 120 GR IQANNHZ AAEYPAKHX = 2AYX/ATAAY 1:31:54.184
14 1 4 16-39 ETON 18.4KM Female 180 GR MAPIA PENIEPH - LEVEL UP 1:32:02.514
15 14 7 40-49 ETON 18.4KM Male 129 GR MIXAAHZ BOYPAKHX = APKAAQOZX /EOZ XANIQN 1:32:41.147
16 15 5 16-39 ETON 18.4KM Male 121 GR EMMANOYHA ANAPOYAAKHZ - 1:32:44.190
17 16 8 40-49 ETQON 18.4KM Male 203 GR AHMHTPHZ ®PATKIOYAAKHX = CRETAN WILD 1:33:11.327
18 17 6 16-39 ETON 18.4KM Male 150 GR EAEYOEPIOZ KPIAPHX - PALEOCHORA TRT 1:33:39.094
19 18 1 60+ ETQN 18.4KM  Male 185 GR NIKOAAOZX XTAYPOIMOYAOX = MOAEMIKH AEPOTTOPIA 1:33:46.664
20 19 7 16-39 ETON 18.4KM Male 189 GR IMAQProx ZXOINOMAOKAKHZ - LEVEL UP 1:33:51.297
21 20 9 40-49 ETQON 18.4KM Male 169 GR FQProx NONAX s PEPSICOHELLAS 1:34:00.810
22 21 8 16-39 ETON 18.4KM Male 142 GR MAPKOZ KATPITZIAAKHX - 1:34:11.494
23 22 10 40-49 ETQON 18.4KM Male 158 GR MANQAHX MANOYZOINANNAKHY - >AY METAAONHXO%/ £YAAOI'O% OPIZONTAY  1:35:11.727
24 23 5 50-59 ETON 18.4KM Male 199 GR IQANNHX ®AQPOZ - ZAYM 1:36:04.407
25 24 11 40-49 ETQON 18.4KM Male 153 GR KQZTAX AAMIMPAKHX = >YAAOIOx APOMEQN YTEIAZ METAAONHX0X 1:36:10.370
26 25 12 40-49 ETON 18.4KM Male 195 GR ®OTHX TZIPIMQKOX - TMAA 1:37:18.317
27 26 13 40-49 ETQON 18.4KM Male 123 GR ANTQNIOZ BAITKOYZHE = FAR+P RUNNING TEAM 1:37:41.290
28 27 14 40-49 ETON 18.4KM Male 162 GR NAYAOX MAYPOMOYXTAKAKHY - DREAMRUNNER/OPIZONTAS 1:38:10.024
29 28 9 16-39 ETQON 18.4KM Male 186 GR BAZIAHX XTAYPOYAAKHX = 1:38:11.817
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40-49 ETQN 18.4KM
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Gender BIB Country
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Name
FQPIroz TXINAPHZ
FIDEL CANAJ

AHMHTPHZ MIMAPIKOX
ANTQNHX XAAIBEAAKHZ

DAVIDE TRAVERSO
CLAIRE BOURHIS

MANON BARRE TZORTZAKI

IQANNHXZ BAAXOX

MANNHZ MEPANIQTAKHX
IQProz NMePAIKAKHX

HAIAY MIMNOTMAANHZ
TRACY HARRINGTON
MIXAAHE XOYAAKHX
VALENTIN DUNCA

MANNHZ ®PATKIOYAAKHX

MICHAIL BIKAKIS

MMAMIMHZ XAIAEMENAKHX
NIKOZ ®PAITEAAKHZ

ANGELA ARKALAKI

APIXTOTEAHZ ®OYPNAPAKHX

HORST SCHMITZ

ANAYKAPINA MAPIA TIANNAKAPH
EMMANOYHA KAHPONOMAKHX
KONZTANTINOX TXAKANIKAZ

MANQAHY KOTZ0X

IFQProx POYXXAKHX
ESMERIJ VAN DEURSEN

MHNAZ ®AQYPHX

KONXTANTINOX MAMAAOYAAKHY

PANT PANATHAS

FEQPI1A XPIZTOMNOYAOY
ANTQNIOX BAPBAZAX

Club

TMAA
ZAYP

CRETAN WILD

ZAYP

CRETAN WILD
PALEOCHORA TRT

OPIZONTAZ

ANEMOS TRIATHLON CHANIA
OMAAA APOMEQN KIXAMOY
PCR

MAAAIOXQPA TPT
OMAAA APOMEQN YT EIAY KIXAMOY

TMAA
OPIZONTAZ
CRETAN WILD

CRETTA RUNNING
LEVEL UP

Finish 18.4km

1:38:14.234
1:38:22.407
1:38:42.477
1:39:18.180
1:39:51.410
1:39:55.130
1:39:57.037
1:40:33.154
1:40:39.857
1:43:18.674
1:45:00.670
1:45:17.580
1:45:37.794
1:45:56.537
1:47:09.024
1:47:10.564
1:47:12.784
1:47:25.527
1:50:31.714
1:50:40.830
1:50:58.084
1:51:03.730
1:51:23.827
1:53:00.204
1:53:03.370
1:53:39.297
1:54:53.367
1:54:58.224
1:55:32.364
1:55:40.527
1:56:19.830
1:56:45.404
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50-59 ETQN 18.4KM
16-39 ETQN 18.4KM
40-49 ETQON 18.4KM
16-39 ETQN 18.4KM
16-39 ETQN 18.4KM
16-39 ETQN 18.4KM
40-49 ETQON 18.4KM
40-49 ETQN 18.4KM
50-59 ETQN 18.4KM
40-49 ETQN 18.4KM
40-49 ETQON 18.4KM
50-59 ETQON 18.4KM
16-39 ETQN 18.4KM
16-39 ETQN 18.4KM
16-39 ETQN 18.4KM
40-49 ETQN 18.4KM
40-49 ETQON 18.4KM
50-59 ETQN 18.4KM
50-59 ETQN 18.4KM
60+ ETQON 18.4KM

40-49 ETQON 18.4KM
60+ ETQN 18.4KM

16-39 ETQN 18.4KM
40-49 ETQN 18.4KM
60+ ETQON 18.4KM

60+ ETQN 18.4KM

16-39 ETQN 18.4KM
40-49 ETQN 18.4KM
50-59 ETQN 18.4KM
40-49 ETQN 18.4KM
16-39 ETQN 18.4KM
16-39 ETQN 18.4KM

Gender BIB
Male 182
Female 128
Male 168
Male 157
Male 191
Female 204
Male 159
Female 117
Male 138
Female 125
Male 183
Male 160
Male 147
Female 105
Female 137
Male 196
Male 155
Male 154
Female 166
Female 190
Male 156
Male 165
Male 148
Female 149
Male 171
Male 178
Male 177
Male 170
Male 187
Male 207
Female 151
Male 176

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

XPHXTOZ PONTHPHX
EAENA BAABOT'IAAKH
MNETPOX NA=ZAKHX

NIKOZ MANOYZAKAZ
MANQAHY TEPEZAKHX
2TE®H ®QTIOY

FPHIOPHX MAPTAPITHX
MARIA TZAVARA

NIKOAAOZ APOYMIMAKHX
MAPIA BAZIAEIOY

MANOX POYMEAIQTAKHX
IAKQBOXZ MAPINAKHX
MANQAHY KOTXAMIMAXAKHX
MARIA BYRAKI

ZOH AHMHTPOYAAKH
MIXAHA TZITZIAAKHZ
MIATIAAHE AOYTTAKHZ
MANNHZ AIMIMINAKHX
EAIZA MIMPEAOAOIOY
PANIA TEAIOTOYAOQY
EMMANOYHA MAZOKOTMAKHX
HAIAY MMNOYZAKHX
KQZTAZ KOYNTOYPAKHX
NANTIA KOYPOYZH
APETEMHZX ZYNIAAKHZ
NIKOAAOX MITZI0X
XPHXTOZ MNEPPHX
>TE®ANOZ =ANOGOYAAKHX
MANNHZ X TEGANOTTANNHZ
MANQAHX XAPAAAMIMAKHX
KONXTANTINA KYPIAKOY
MANATMQTHX NEPPHX

E.0.A XANION
EOZ XANIQN
EOX XANION
2AYX

2.AYX

OINOIMOIEIO "KTHMA AOYTAKH"

>AY METAAONHXO0X
KAAOYAIANA
2AYX

AOGHNAIOI APOMEIX

ZAYX
>AYX

Finish 18.4km

1:56:52.600
1:57:07.124
1:58:31.297
2:00:11.964
2:00:27.877
2:00:47.690
2:01:33.740
2:01:35.334
2:02:16.754
2:03:08.870
2:03:10.640
2:06:05.567
2:07:14.984
2:09:15.634
2:09:26.154
2:10:54.364
2:13:58.014
2:14:40.744
2:15:13.024
2:15:43.474
2:16:46.287
2:20:53.150
2:21:27.744
2:21:29.494
2:24:38.650
2:25:14.110
2:31:01.314
2:32:20.550
2:39:46.997
2:39:49.390
2:43:38.924
2:43:52.344



Rank By Gen. By Cat. . Gender BIB Country Finish 18.4km
94 76 9 60+ ETON 18.4KM  Male 167 GR MANTEAHZ MQPAITAKHE - >AYX 3:00:40.867



